Zip Code
90026
90027
90028
90031
90032
90036
90038
90039
90041
90042
90046
90048
90065
90068
90069
90077
90210
90211
91001
91011
91020
91030
91040
91042
91101
91103
91104
91105
91106
91201
91202
91203
91204
91205
91206
91207
91208
91210
91214
91301
91302
91303
91304
91306
91307
91311

City
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES

WEST HOLLYWOOD

LOS ANGELES

BEVERLY HILLS

BEVERLY HILLS
ALTADENA

LA CANADA FLINTRIDGE

MONTROSE

SOUTH PASADENA

SUNLAND
TUJUNGA
PASADENA
PASADENA
PASADENA
PASADENA
PASADENA
GLENDALE
GLENDALE
GLENDALE
GLENDALE
GLENDALE
GLENDALE
GLENDALE
GLENDALE
GLENDALE
LA CRESCENTA
AGOURA HILLS
CALABASAS
CANOGA PARK
CANOGA PARK
WINNETKA
WEST HILLS
CHATSWORTH

County
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES

Zip Code Moratorium CA MH
Updated 3.13.19

Until further notice, we are
unable to accept new
business, make changes to
existing policies or accept
payment for lapsed polices
in area that are still under

moratorium.

Any changes to the moratorium
will be communicated in
the near future.



91321
91324
91325
91326
91331
91335
91340
91342
91343
91344
91345
91350
91351
91352
91354
91355
91360
91361
91362
91367
91377
91381
91387
91390
91401
91402
91403
91405
91406
91411
91423
91436
91501
91502
91504
91505
91506
91601
91602
91604
91605
91606
91607
92314
92315
92321
92325

NEWHALL
NORTHRIDGE
NORTHRIDGE
NORTHRIDGE

PACOIMA

RESEDA
SAN FERNANDO
SYLMAR
NORTH HILLS
GRANADA HILLS
MISSION HILLS
SANTA CLARITA
CANYON COUNTRY
SUN VALLEY
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
THOUSAND OAKS
WESTLAKE VILLAGE
THOUSAND OAKS
WOODLAND HILLS
OAK PARK
STEVENSON RANCH
CANYON COUNTRY
SANTA CLARITA
VAN NUYS
PANORAMA CITY
SHERMAN OAKS

VAN NUYS

VAN NUYS

VAN NUYS

SHERMAN OAKS
ENCINO

BURBANK

BURBANK

BURBANK

BURBANK

BURBANK

NORTH HOLLYWOOD
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
STUDIO CITY
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
VALLEY VILLAGE
BIG BEAR CITY
BIG BEAR LAKE
CEDAR GLEN
CRESTLINE

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
VENTURA
VENTURA
VENTURA
LOS ANGELES
VENTURA
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO



92333
92346
92352
92376
92378
92385
92386
92391
92401
92404
92405
92407
92410
92411
93063
93065
95223
95232
95255
95257
95310
95346
95370
95372
95379
95383
95602
95665
95666
95667
95689
95703
95709
95713
95722
95726
95928
95942
95945
95946
95949
95954
95959
95965
95969
95975
95978

FAWNSKIN
HIGHLAND
LAKE ARROWHEAD
RIALTO
RIMFOREST
SKYFOREST
SUGARLOAF
TWIN PEAKS
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SIMI VALLEY
SIMI VALLEY
ARNOLD
GLENCOE
WEST POINT
WILSEYVILLE
COLUMBIA
MI WUK VILLAGE
SONORA
SOULSBYVILLE
TUOLUMNE
TWAIN HARTE
AUBURN
PINE GROVE
PIONEER
PLACERVILLE
VOLCANO
APPLEGATE
CAMINO
COLFAX
MEADOW VISTA
POLLOCK PINES
CHICO
FOREST RANCH
GRASS VALLEY
PENN VALLEY
GRASS VALLEY
MAGALIA
NEVADA CITY
OROVILLE
PARADISE
ROUGH AND READY
STIRLING CITY

SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
VENTURA
VENTURA
CALAVERAS
CALAVERAS
CALAVERAS
CALAVERAS
TUOLUMNE
TUOLUMNE
TUOLUMNE
TUOLUMNE
TUOLUMNE
TUOLUMNE
PLACER
AMADOR
AMADOR
EL DORADO
AMADOR
PLACER
EL DORADO
PLACER
PLACER
EL DORADO
BUTTE
BUTTE
NEVADA
NEVADA
NEVADA
BUTTE
NEVADA
BUTTE
BUTTE
NEVADA
BUTTE



96150 SOUTH LAKE TAHOE EL DORADO
96161 TRUCKEE NEVADA



	142 Moratorium Zips

